Krtkdv dort 2011 - 2012 cérky mladsi

1 Hubackova Dagmar 600
2 Hanouskova Renata 579
3 Chroma Karolina 460
4 Plaskova Anna 370
5 Somanova Anna 294
6 Ressova Tereza 285
7 PiSova Adéla 276
8 Hauerlandova Natalie 249
9 Bednarikova Sara 219
10 |Spendlikova Kamila 214
11 Mudrakova EliSka 213
12 |Sabrsulova Natalie 195
13 PiSova Barbora 186
14 Levkova Petra 144
15 [Skodova Stépanka 100
16 Svobodova Klara 78
17 Dufkova Renata 78
18 Hladakova Katerina 53
19 |Jankd Daniela 53
20 |KuncCarova Magdaléna 52
21 Parenicova Adéla 45
22 |Cemocka Alzbéta 39
23 |Plaskova Eliska 36
24 Michéalkova Sabina 33
25 |Synovcova Magdaléna 30
Krtklv dort 2011 - 2012 ogari mladsi
1 Sykora Vojta 888
2 |Cemocky Libor 623
3 Plasek Pavel 451
4 Kadlecek Jan 388
5 Voparil Jan 319
6 Levek Martin 232
7 Bencur Juraj 229
8 Mejzlik Dominik 193
9 Macka Sebaastian 181
10 JCemocky Stépan 159
11 Gonda Vaclav 149
12 |Beblavy Martin 144
13 Plasek Karel 125
14 Bednarik Sebastian 109
15 JJanik Patrik 108
16 Bencur Elias 103
17 Bitto Max 83
18 Hauerland Jaroslav 51
19 |Svobodnik Filip 49
20 Pavlacky Hynek 43
21 |GabajAdam 35
22 Stacke Vasik 28
23 Kadl¢ek Ondra 22
24 Dohnal FrantiSek 16
25 JHornych Simon 14
26 |Nekoranec Maté§j 13
|27 Kliment Samuel 13
Krtklv dort 2011 - 2012 omladina
1 |Mudrak Stépan 1060
2 Hubacek Jonas 1058
3 Vavrysova Barbara 727
4 Sliva Jan 699
5 Kuncarova Jana 378
6 Papugova Martina 118
7 Papugovéa Andrea 36
8 Steiglové Lucie 29
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Vavrysova lva
Hubackova Pavila
Hubackova Dagmar
Vlazna Mirka
Mackova Petra
Ferdusova Eva
Kukolova Sarka
Papugovéa Katarina
Sklenarova Radka
Michalkova Renata
Cahlova Blanka
Stackeova Anicka
Cahlova Slavka
Slezakova Jitka
Mudrakova Tereza
Savalieva Natalie
Hauerlandova Jitka
Kubicka Zuzana
Jircakova Martina
Szlendak Joanna
Hubackova Jana
Kukolova Alena
PiSova Hana
Benrothova Ivana
Valentova Vendula
Bencurova Jitka
Vrbova Vendula
Hanouskova Stanislava
KryStofova Eva
Hanouskova Jana
Zezulkova Karin

690
652
621
559
469
453
431
302
298
254
231
207
136
130
121
121
107
89
81
69
69
68
37
28
21
14
12
11
10
10
10
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Cahel Marek
Slezak Zdenek
Perttka Jan
Hubacek Josef
Slezak Jifi
Kuncar Vit
Bencur Juraj
Valenta Jifi ml.
Hanslian David
Plasek Martin
Slezak Libor
Horyna Roman
Hubacek Michal
Suran René
Macka Radek
Vlazny Jakub
Vavrys Johan
Vlazny Jan
Vavrys Petr
Zicha Jiri
Mudrak Stanislav
Valenta Jifi st.
Skoda Frantisek
Hubacek Jaroslav
Bradac Jaroslav
Cervak Jan
Plasek Karel
Bednarik Radek
Hauerland Jaroslav
PiSe DuSan
Hubacek Libor
Benroth Miroslav
Pospisil Jakub
Kacalek Lubo$
Hatmer Patrik
Stacke Jifi
Ferdus LubosS
Perltka Karel
Dostal Jan
Nekoranec Petr
Cemy Karel
Smotek Jifi

1223
1050
959
891
783
692
628
584
568
544
542
537
529
513
485
476
401
373
314
286
283
257
174
154
146
74
71
51
49
47
38
25
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
11
10
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